
JCIIt.

To:
Subject:

JdllUdiy-UO-^U 0.3Z MIVI

Marie-Eve Belanger
FW: D-14-528 Zoning anomalies by-law

Qwtoie Qiftau^c
Infrastructure and Planning Department
Cite Clarence-Rockland City
1560 rue Laurier Street
Rockland, ON K4K 1P7
Tel: 613-446-6022ext2285
Fax: 613-446-1497

From: Eastern Region Crossing <est.reg.crossing@enbridge.com>
Sent: Monday, December 16, 2019 8:00 AM
To: Carole Giroux <cgiroux@clarence-rockland.com>
Subject: RE: D-14-528 Zoning anomalies by-law

I have reviewed and Enbridge Pipelines does not have any comments
Thank you

Amy Robinson

From: Carole Giroux <cgiroux@clarence-rockland.com>

Sent: Friday, December 13, 2019 4:17 PM
To: Hydro One Networks <LandUsePlanning@HvdroOne.com>; 'realestatezone4@hydroone.com'
<realestatezone4@hvdroone.com>; 'zone4scheduling@hYdroone.com' <zone4scheduling@hydroone.com>;
mark.beaudette@hydroone.corn; 'ckuate@eohu.ca' <ckuate@eohu.ca>; Videotron <Andre.Arsenault@Videotron.com>;
Upper Canada District School Board <Suzanne.flaro@ucdsb.on.ca>; Catholic District School Board of Eastern Ontario
<iean.willows@cdsbeo.on.ca>; Conseil scolaire district catholique de I'Est Ontario <ronald.bender@csdceo.org>; Conseil
scolaire de district catholique de I'est ontarien <etienne.paquet@cepeo.on.ca>; John.O'Neill@ontario.ca; David Scholz
<dscholz@nat[on,on,ca>; 'executivevp.lawanddevelopment@opg.com1 <executivevp.lawanddevelopment@opg.com>;
Bell Canda <circulations@mmm.ca>; 'planninganddevelopment@bell.ca' <planninganddevelopment@bell.ca>; Canada
Post - Tom <tom.zadorskv@canadapost.postescanada.ca>; Canada Post - Daniel
<daniel.bedard@canadapost.postescanada,ca>; Ministry of Municipal Affairs & Housing <dan.ethier@ontario.ca>;
MPAC <LPUconsents@mpac.ca>; Eastlink Corporation <korev.tavlor@corp.eastlink.ca>; United Counties of Prescott-
Russell <planning@prescott-russell.on.ca>; Municipal Planning <MunicipalPlanning@enbridge.com>; Mark-Ups <Ma^k_
Ups@enbridge.com>; Eastern Region Crossing <est.reR.crossinR@enbridge.com>
Subject: [External] D-14-528 Zoning anomalies by-law
Importance: High

EXTERNAL: PLEASE PROCEED WITH CAUTION.
This e-mail has originated from outside of the organization. Do not respond, click on links or open


